

INTERNATIONAL ENTRY RECOURSEMENTS

STUDENT WORKS BY Tile Salter

202

ENTRY CRITERIA

All candidates enrolling in a Higher Education Diploma or Bachelor Degree must:

- · Have a Unique Student Identifier (USI) or have appropriate exemption; AND
- · Have a unique email address; AND
- · Have access to a computer with an internet connection; AND
- Be 17 years or older at the time of commencement (students under 18 will require a support letter from their parent or guardian); AND
- Have completed high school certification equivalent to year 12; OR
- Have completed year 11 (or equivalent) and be able to provide year 11 results, a support letter from a parent or guardian & attend a screening interview;* OR
- Have successfully completed a certificate IV, VET Diploma or Higher Education Diploma; OR
- Have successfully completed one year of full time study in a degree course at a higher education provider; OR
- Display experience or interest in the field of interactive media through evidence of relevant work or practice. Students may be asked to demonstrate this through a CV, short written piece, interview and/or portfolio.

* Note: For applicants leaving school prior to the completion of year 12 please check with your school as to the specific legal requirements. Where a release letter from your school is required, please include this in your application. In all cases please provide a letter (certified) of support from your parent or legal guardian in your application.

All international candidates must:

- Meet the above criteria; AND
- If enrolling into a Higher Education Diploma, have achieved an IELTS result of 5.5 (no band less than 5.5) or equivalent which has been completed within the last 12 months.
- If enrolling into a Bachelor Degree, have achieved an IELTS result of 6.0 (no band less than 5.5) or equivalent which has been completed within the last 12 months.

Successful application requires certified pages of all documents submitted. Students who do not meet the minimum English requirements may choose to package further English study with their application at AIT.

CAMPUS INTAKES*

6 FEBRUARY 2023 29 MAY 2023 18 SEPTEMBER 2023

Orientation will take place 1 week prior to intake.

For more information visit our website:
ait.edu.au

 Contact our student enrolment adviser: international@ait.edu.au



- (O) @aitcreative
- /AITcreativeAU
- in school/academy-of-information-technology/
- Ø @aitcreative

ACADEMY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PTY. LTD. SYDNEY CAMPUS: LEVEL 2, 7 KELLY STREET, ULTIMO, NSW 2007 MELBOURNE CAMPUS: LEVEL 13, 120 SPENCER STREET, MELBOURNE VIC 3000 ABN: 35 094 133 641 | RTO 90511 | CRICOS 02155J | PRV12005



INTERNATIONAL TUITION FEES 2023

BACHELOR DEGREE 3 YEARS 9 TRIMESTERS

| Film, 2D Animation, 3D Animation, Game Design. | CRICOS Course Code | Tuition Fees |
|---|-----------------------|--------------|
| Diploma of Film | 109410K | \$21,400 |
| Diploma of 2D Animation | 109417C | \$21,400 |
| Diploma of 3D Animation | 109420H | \$21,400 |
| Diploma of Game Design | 109413G | \$21,400 |
| Associate Degree of Film* | 109409C | \$42,800 |
| Associate Degree of 2D Animation* | 109416D | \$42,800 |
| Associate Degree of 3D Animation* | 109419A | \$42,800 |
| Associate Degree of Game Design | 109412H | \$42,800 |
| Bachelor of Film | 109408D | \$64,200 |
| Bachelor of 2D Animation | 109414F | \$64,200 |
| Bachelor of 3D Animation | 109418B | \$64,200 |
| Bachelor of Game Design | 109411J | \$64,200 |
| Information Technology (Mobile Applications Development) | | |
| Diploma of Information Technology | 094330D | \$21,400 |
| Associate Degree of Information Technology* | 094329G | \$42,800 |
| Bachelor of Information Technology (Mobile Applications Development) | 080428J | \$64,200 |
| Information Technology (Games Programming) | | |
| Diploma of Information Technology | 094330D | \$21,400 |
| Associate Degree of Information Technology* | 094328J | \$42,800 |
| Bachelor of Information Technology (Games Programming) | Standard 094327K | \$64,200 |
| Interior Design | | |
| Diploma of Interior Design (MSF50218) - Online^ | 0101006 | \$13,940 |

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Throughout your studies with AIT you may incur some additional fees. Please see the table below.

| Re-issue AQF document | \$50 |
|------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| RPL application fee* | \$100 (plus 30% for each subject) |
| Enrolment fee | \$200 |
| Student card fee replacement | \$10 |
| Photocopy card fee | \$5 |
| Cancellation fee | 25% |
| Re-assessment fee | \$200 |

* Associate Degree is an exit point only

[^] This course is delivered online. Where a student is undertaking their study outside of Australia a student visa is not required.

IMPORTANT:

The total course tuition fee listed above are indicative only. Please refer to ait.edu.au for the latest tuition fee schedule or your Schedule of Fees at time of enrolment. Tuition fees also include any materials fee needed for subjects throughout the Diploma and Bachelor.

Academy of Information Technology Pty Ltd · ABN 35 094 133 641 · CRICOS 02155J · RTO 90511 · PRV: 12005 Sydney Campus: Level 2, 7 Kelly Street, Ultimo NSW 2007, Australia · T +61 2 9211 8399 Melbourne Campus: Level 8, 120 Spencer Street, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia · T +61 3 9005 2328